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ROUND ONE (16-17 March)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 16 March   Magpies Seagulls  TBA   TBA   

Sat, 16 March   Dolphins Tigers   Dolphin Oval  4.15pm   

Sat, 16 March   Diehards  Panthers  Emerson Park  3.00pm 

 

ROUND TWO (23-24 March) 
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 23 March   Panthers Dolphins  Frank Lind Oval 4.30pm 

Sun, 24 March   Magpies Tigers   Davies Park  5.00pm 

Sun, 24 March   Seagulls Diehards  BMD Kougari Oval 3.45pm 

    

ROUND THREE (30-31 March)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 30 March   Dolphins Magpies  Dolphin Oval  4.15pm 

Sat, 30 March   Tigers  Diehards  Suzuki Stadium  2.00pm 

Sat, 30 March   Seagulls Panthers  BMD Kougari Oval 6.45pm 

 

ROUND FOUR (6-7 April) 
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 6 April   Diehards Magpies  Emerson Park  3.00pm  

Sat, 6 April   Tigers  Panthers  Suzuki Stadium  2.00pm  

Sat, 6 April   Dolphins Seagulls  Dolphin Oval  4.15pm   

 

ROUND FIVE (13-14 April)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 13 April   Tigers  Seagulls  TBA   TBA    

Sat, 13 April   Diehards Dolphins  Emerson Park  3.00pm   

Sat, 13 April   Panthers Magpies  Frank Lind Oval 4.30pm  

      

EASTER (20-21 April) – NO GAMES 
 

ROUND SIX (27-28 April)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 27 April   Tigers  Dolphins  Suzuki Stadium  1.00pm 

Sat, 27 April   Diehards  Panthers  Emerson Park  3.00pm  

Sun, 28 April   Seagulls Magpies  TBA    TBA 

 

ROUND SEVEN (4-5 May)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 4 May    Dolphins Panthers  Dolphin Oval   4.15pm 

Sun, 5 May   Magpies Tigers   Davies Park  3.50pm 

Sun, 5 May   Seagulls Diehards  BMD Kougari Oval 12.15pm 

   

ROUND EIGHT (11-12 May) 
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 11 May   Magpies Dolphins  TBA   TBA    

Sat, 11 May   Diehards Tigers   Emerson Park  3.00pm 

Sat, 11 May   Panthers Seagulls  Kev McKell Oval 4.30pm 

  

  

2019 In Safe Hands Cup – RLB ‘A’ Grade 
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REPRESENTATIVE ROUND – CHAIRMAN’S CHALLENGE (18-19 May) 

 

ROUND NINE (25-26 May) – RISE UP ROUND  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 25 May    Magpies Diehards  TBA   TBA 

Sat, 25 May   Panthers Tigers   Purtell Park  4.30pm 

Sat, 25 May   Seagulls Dolphins  Kitchener Park  2.00pm 

 

REPRESENTATIVE ROUND – QRL ‘A’ GRADE CARNIVAL (1-2 June) 
 

ROUND TEN (8-9 June)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 8 June   Seagulls Tigers   BMD Kougari Oval 3.15pm   

Sun, 9 June   Diehards  Dolphins   Bishop Park  2.15pm 

Sun, 9 June   Magpies Panthers  Davies Park  11.30am 

 

ROUND ELEVEN (15-16 June)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time   

Sat, 15 June   Dolphins Tigers   Dolphin Oval  4.15pm  

Sat, 15 June   Panthers Diehards  Frank Lind Oval 4.30pm  

Sun, 16 June   Seagulls Magpies  BMD Kougari Oval 12.15pm 

   

STATE OF ORIGIN – BYE ROUND (22-23 June) 
 

ROUND TWELVE (29-30 June) 
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 29 June   Tigers  Magpies  Suzuki Stadium  1.00pm   

Sat, 29 June   Diehards Seagulls  Emerson Park  3.00pm   

Sat, 29 June   Panthers Dolphins  Frank Lind Oval 4.30pm 

   

ROUND THIRTEEN (6-7 July)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 6 July   Magpies Dolphins  TBA   TBA   

Sat, 6 July   Tigers  Diehards  Suzuki Stadium  TBA    

Sat, 6 July   Panthers Seagulls  Frank Lind Oval 4.30pm 

   

ROUND FOURTEEN (13-14 July) 
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 13 July   Dolphins Seagulls  Dolphin Oval  4.15pm 

Sun, 14 July   Diehards  Magpies   Bishop Park  1.15pm   

Sun, 14 July   Tigers  Panthers  Suzuki Stadium  1.00pm   

    

ISC COUNTRY WEEK – BYE ROUND (20-21 July) 
 

ROUND FIFTEEN (27-28 July)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 27 July   Seagulls Tigers   Kitchener Park  2.00pm   

Sat, 27 July   Dolphins Diehards  TBA   TBA   

Sun, 28 July   Magpies Panthers  Davies Park  11.30am 

 

ROUND SIXTEEN (3-4 August) 
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat 3 August   Magpies Seagulls  TBA   TBA    

Sat, 3 August   Tigers  Dolphins  Suzuki Stadium  1.00pm   

Sat, 3 August   Panthers Diehards  Frank Lind Oval 4.30pm 
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ROUND SEVENTEEN (10-11 August) – ALIVE ROUND  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 10 August   Tigers  Magpies  TBA   TBA   

Sat, 10 August   Diehards Seagulls  Emerson Park  3.00pm 

Sat, 10 August   Dolphins Panthers  Dolphin Oval   4.15pm   

  

ROUND EIGHTEEN (17-18 August) 
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 17 August   Dolphins Magpies  Dolphin Oval   4.15pm   

Sat, 17 August   Diehards Tigers   Emerson Park   3.00pm   

Sun, 18 August  Seagulls Panthers   BMD Kougari Oval 3.45pm 

 

ROUND NINETEEN (24-25 August)  
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 24 August   Panthers Tigers   Kev McKell Oval 4.30pm   

Sat, 24 August   Seagulls Dolphins  Kitchener Park  2.00pm  

Sun, 25 August  Magpies Diehards  Davies Park   11.30am   

     

ROUND TWENTY (31 August – 1 September) 
Date    Home  Away   Venue   Time 

Sat, 31 August   Tigers  Seagulls  Suzuki Stadium  1.00pm   

Sat, 31 August   Dolphins Diehards  Dolphin Oval   4.15pm  

Sat, 31 August   Panthers Magpies  Frank Lind Oval 4.30pm 

     

 
 

FINALS SERIES WEEK ONE (7-8 September)  Major Semi Final  Team 1 v Team 2 
        Minor Semi Final Team 3 v Team 4  
 

FINALS SERIES WEEK TWO (14-15 September) Preliminary Final    

   

FINALS SERIES WEEK THREE (21 September) Grand Final     

   


